PRODUCT CATALOG
ONEFLEX
Reliable elastomeric rubber foam insulation for HVAC systems
EN - 2023
1
Founded in 2010 in Bursa/Turkey, DAS RUBBER, also known as ONEFLEX, was working in
the manufacturing of a range of flexible elastomeric foam products for the insulation of
mechanical equipment and the first factory was located in Bursa Nilüfer Organized Industrial

Oneflex
• Production in 7 different thicknesses and 2 different witdhs;
• Manufactured in optimum sizes for duct insulation*
• Low wastage rate in rectangular ducts
• Total cost savings by reducing tape usage in round section
ducts
• Thanks to its flexible structure, it helps reduce vibration at
duct connection points.
• It is suitable to use Oneflex Formix® contact adhesive in duct
applications.
Oneflex Sheet (1000 mm) Oneflex Sheet (1200 mm)
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-06-99/E 6 30
ON-09-99/E 9 20
ON-13-99/E 13 14
ON-19-99/E 19 10
ON-25-99/E 25 8
ON-32-99/E 32 6
ON-40-99/E 40 4
ON-50-99/E 50 4
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EW 6 36
ON-9-99/EW 9 24
ON-13-99/EW 13 16,80
ON-19-99/EW 19 12
ON-25-99/EW 25 9,60
ON-32-99/EW 32 7,20
ON-40-99/EW 40 4,80
ON-50-99/EW 50 4,80
OPTIMIZE ENERGY COSTS.
*Contact with Customer Services to ask different size of sheets.
6
Oneflex FKY
Self Adhesive Sheets
• Saves time and labour.
• Self-adhesive with mesh structure.
• Ensures full sealing and eliminates the application
• faults.
• Decreases the scrap ratio by 2-3%.
• Manufactured in optimum sizes for duct insulation*
• Thanks to its flexible structure, it helps reduce vibration at
duct connection points.
• Acrylic based adhesive provides high adhesion strength.
Oneflex FKY (1000 mm) Oneflex FKY (1200 mm)
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EA 6 30
ON-9-99/EA 9 20
ON-13-99/EA 13 14
ON-19-99/EA 19 10
ON-25-99/EA 25 8
ON-32-99/EA 32 6
ON-50-99/EA 50 4
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EWA 6 36
ON-9-99/EWA 9 24
ON-13-99/EWA 13 16,80
ON-19-99/EWA 19 12
ON-25-99/EWA 25 9,60
ON-32-99/EWA 32 7,20
ON-50-99/EWA 50 4,80
* Contact with Customer Services to ask different size of sheets.
7
Oneflex AF
Aluminum Foil Covered Sheets
• Aluminum and polyester laminated covering
• Manufactured in optimum sizes for duct insulation*
• Outdoor resistant packaging
• High water vapor diffusion resistance
• Optimal surface design for an aesthetic impression
• Cleanable surface that supports hygiene
Polyester Aluminum Foil Covering
Oneflex Sheet
Self Adhesive Transfer Tape
Oneflex AF (1000 mm) Oneflex AF (1200 mm)
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/E-ALF 6 30
ON-9-99/E-ALF 9 20
ON-13-99/E-ALF 13 14
ON-19-99/E-ALF 19 10
ON-25-99/E-ALF 25 8
ON-32-99/E-ALF 32 6
ON-50-99/E-ALF 50 4
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EW-ALF 6 36
ON-9-99/EW-ALF 9 24
ON-13-99/EW-ALF 13 16,80
ON-19-99/EW-ALF 19 12
ON-25-99/EW-ALF 25 9,60
ON-32-99/EW-ALF 32 7,20
ON-50-99/EW-ALF 50 4,80
Oneflex AF, covered with aluminum foil, provides the most hygienic solution on surfaces that need
to be cleaned after installation with its easy-to-clean surface. Sheets designed in the most suitable
dimensions for ventilation ducts save time and labor costs in duct insulation applications.
* Contact with Customer Services to ask different size of sheets.
8
Oneflex AF FKY
Self Adhesive Sheet with Aluminum Foil Covered
• Ensures full sealing and eliminates the application
• faults.
• Manufactured in optimum sizes for duct insulation*
• Thanks to its flexible structure, it helps reduce vibration
at duct connection points.
• Resistance to mechanical impacts
Supporting Surface (Silicone Paper or PPF)
Oneflex Sheet
Self Adhesive Transfer Tape
Aluminum Foil Coating
Oneflex AF FKY (1000 mm) Oneflex AF FKY (1200 mm)
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EA-ALF 6 30
ON-9-99/EA-ALF 9 20
ON-13-99/EA-ALF 13 14
ON-19-99/EA-ALF 19 10
ON-25-99/EA-ALF 25 8
ON-32-99/EA-ALF 32 6
ON-50-99/EA-ALF 50 4
Product Code Insulation
Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EWA-ALF 6 36
ON-9-99/EWA-ALF 9 24
ON-13-99/EWA-ALF 13 16,80
ON-19-99/EWA-ALF 19 12
ON-25-99/EWA-ALF 25 9,60
ON-32-99/EWA-ALF 32 7,20
ON-50-99/EWA-ALF 50 4,80
Oneflex AF FKY provides complete and perfect adhesion to surfaces with its reinforced adhesive.
It saves application time and labor with its specially determined dimensions for fast installation of
ventilation ducts.
* Contact with Customer Services to ask different size of sheets.

• 2 in 1 protected system saves installation time
• Metallic-looking, easy-to-clean aesthetic
surface
• Strong and durable surface
• Good chemical resistance
• High resistance against mechanical impacts
• UV resistant
Polyester Aluminum Foil Coating
Self Adhesive Transfer Tape
PVC Covering
Oneflex Sheet
Oneflex AL GUARD (1000 mm)
Product Code Insulation Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/E-SI 6 30
ON-9-99/E-SI 9 20
ON-13-99/E-SI 13 14
ON-19-99/E-SI 19 10
ON-25-99/E-SI 25 8
ON-32-99/E-SI 32 6
ON-50-99/E-SI 50 4
*  Contact with Customer Services to ask different size of sheets.
10
Oneflex AL GUARD FKY
Self Adhesive, Aluminum Foil and PVC Coated Sheet
• 230 μm thick reinforced surface with polyester and
aluminum lamination on PVC layer
• 2 in 1 protected system saves installation timer
• Metallic-looking, easy-to-clean aesthetic surface
• Strong and durable surface
• Good chemical resistance
• UV resistant
• Quick and easy installation thanks to self-adhesive
structure
• High resistance against mechanical impacts
Oneflex AL GUARD FKY (1000 mm)
Product Code Insulation Thickness (mm) m2 /Roll
ON-6-99/EA-SI 6 30
ON-9-99/EA-SI 9 20
ON-13-99/EA-SI 13 14
ON-19-99/EA-SI 19 10
ON-25-99/EA-SI 25 8
ON-32-99/EA-SI 32 6
ON-50-99/EA-SI 50 4
With its self-adhesive feature, Oneflex AL GUARD FKY is easily applied, saving you labor costs.
Aluminum foil coating laminated on PVC layer provides full protection against mechanical impacts.
Supporting Surface (Silicone Paper or PPF)
Self Adhesive Transfer Tape
PVC + AL Covering
Oneflex Sheet
*  Contact with Customer Services to ask different size of sheets.
11
Oneflex Tubes
Elastomeric Rubber Foam Insulation Tubes
Metric Copper Steel 6 mm ( 1/4‘‘) 9 mm (3/8’’) 13 mm (1/2’’)
mm inch inch Product Code m / box Product Code m / box Ürün Kodu m / box
6 1/4’’ ON-06X006 450 ON-09X006 342 ON-13X006 180
8 5/16’’ ON-06X008 432 ON-09X008 288 - 180
10 3/8’’ 1/8’’ ON-06X010 360 ON-09X010 252 ON-13X010 162
12 1/2’’ ON-06X012 306 ON-09X012 234 ON-13X012 162
15 5/8’’ ON-06X015 234 ON-09X015 198 ON-13X015 126
18 3/4’’ 3/8’’ ON-06X018 216 ON-09X018 162 ON-13X018 108
22 7/8’’ 1/2’’ ON-06X022 180 ON-09X022 144 ON-13X022 108
25 1’’ - - ON-09X025 144 ON-13X025 90
28 1 1/8 ‘‘ 3/4’’ ON-06X028 144 ON-09X028 108 ON-13X028 80
35 1 3/8’’ 1’’ ON-06X035 126 ON-09X035 90 ON-13X035 72
42 1 5/8’’ 1 1/4’’ ON-06X042 108 ON-09X042 84 ON-13X042 66
48 1 1/2’’ - - ON-09X048 84 ON-13X048 60
54 2 1/8’’ - - ON-09X054 80 ON-13X054 60
60 2 3/8’’ 2’’ - - ON-09X060 70 ON-13X060 50
67 2 5/8’’ - - ON-09X067 60 ON-13X067 40
76 3’’ 2 1/2’’ - - ON-09X076 60 ON-13X076 40
80 3 1/8’’ - - ON-09X080 48 - 40
89 3 1/2’’ 3’’ - - ON-09X089 48 ON-13X089 40
102 3 1/2’’ - - ON-09X102 42 - 32
108 4 1/4’’ - - ON-09X108 42 ON-13X108 32
114 4 1/2’’ 4’’ - - ON-09X114 42 ON-13X114 30
Products marked green are produced on demand. Please contact our Customer Service to find out the minimum order quantity.
The products marked in blue are in stock in bags.
12
Metric Copper Steel 19 mm ( 1/4‘‘) 25 mm (3/8’’) 32 mm (1/2’’)
mm inch inch Product Code m / box Product Code m / box Product Code m / box
6 1/4’’ ON-19X006 80 - - - -
8 5/16’’ - - - - -
10 3/8’’ 1/8’’ ON-19X010 72 - - - -
12 1/2’’ ON-19X012 72 ON-25X012 50 - -
15 5/8’’ ON-19X015 90 ON-25X015 50 - -
18 3/4’’ 3/8’’ ON-19X018 68 ON-25X018 44 - -
22 7/8’’ 1/2’’ ON-19X022 66 ON-25X022 40 ON-32X022 30
25 1’’ ON-19X025 54 ON-25X025 40 - -
28 1 1/8 ‘‘ 3/4’’ ON-19X028 48 ON-25X028 38 ON-32X028 24
35 1 3/8’’ 1’’ ON-19X035 44 ON-25X035 32 ON-32X035 20
42 1 5/8’’ 1 1/4’’ ON-19X042 40 ON-25X042 30 ON-32X042 18
48 1 1/2’’ ON-19X048 36 ON-25X048 28 ON-32X048 18
54 2 1/8’’ ON-19X054 34 ON-25X054 26 ON-32X054 18
60 2 3/8’’ 2’’ ON-19X060 30 ON-25X060 24 ON-32X060 16
67 2 5/8’’ ON-19X067 28 ON-25X067 24 ON-32X067 16
76 3’’ 2 1/2’’ ON-19X076 28 ON-25X076 20 ON-32X076 14
80 3 1/8’’ ON-19X080 24 - - ON-32X080 12
89 3 1/2’’ 3’’ ON-19X089 24 ON-25X089 18 ON-32X089 12
102 3 1/2’’ ON-19X102 18 ON-25X102 18 ON-32X102 12
108 4 1/4’’ ON-19X108 20 ON-25X108 18 ON-32X108 10
114 4 1/2’’ 4’’ ON-19X114 20 ON-25X114 16 ON-32X114 10
Products marked green are produced on demand. Please contact our Customer Service to find out the minimum order quantity.
The products marked in blue are in stock in bags.
Oneflex Tubes
Elastomeric Rubber Foam Insulation Tubes